LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MARIPOSA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2200022

NON PROP-20
01 81
02 81
03 81
04 81
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 81
03 81
04 81

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2265532

NON PROP-20
01 1,648
02 1,648
03 1,648
04 1,648
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 1,648
02 1,648
03 1,648
04 1,648

ENTITY PROP-20 TéTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

MARIPOSA COUNTY

$2,826.
$3,333.
$2,660.
$1,684.
$10,504.

$0.
$1,130.
$1,813.
$2,944.

$2,826.
$3,333.
$3,790.
$3,497.
$13,448.

MARIPOSA COUNTY

$57,504.
$67,826.
$54,120.
$34,272.
$213,723.

$0.
$0.
$23,004.
$36,897.
$59,901.

$57,504.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

OFFICE OF EDUC

73

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$583.63 $31.60
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$583.63 $31.60
$183.25 $34.09
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$183.25 $34.09
$766.88 $65.69
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$766.88 $65.69
$5,785.65- $643.08
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,785.65- $643.08
$934._19- $693.59
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$934.19- $693.59
$6,719.84- $1,336.67

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$552.

$0.
$0.
$552.

$149.
$0.
$0.
$149.

$6,428.
$0.
$0.

$6,428.

$7,122.

32-

PAGE - 648

RUN DATE 09/14/2015
TIME 22:27:22

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $3,410.01
$0.00 $3,333.69
$0.00 $2,660.05
$0.00 $1,684.48
$0.00 $11,088.23
$0.00 $183.25
$0.00 $1,130.66
$0.00 $1,813.51
$0.00 $3,127.42
$0.00 $3,593.26
$0.00 $3,333.69
$0.00 $3,790.71
$0.00 $3,497.99
$0.00 $14,215.65
$0.00 $51,719.08
$0.00 $67,826.19
$0.00 $54,120.57
$0.00 $34,272.00
$0.00 $207,937.84
$934.19- $0.00
$934.19- $0.00
$0.00 $22,069.87
$0.00 $36,897.25
$0.00 $58,967.12
$934.19- $51,719.08



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIPOSA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $67,826.19
03 $77,124.63
04 $71,169.25

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $273,624.80

A2291396 SIERRA FOOTHILL CHARTER
NON PROP-20
01 123 $4,291.91
02 123 $5,062.27
03 123 $4,039.33
04 123 $2,557.92
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,951.43
PROP-20
01 123 $0.00
03 123 $1,716.92
04 123 $2,753.86
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,470.78

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,291.91
02 $5,062.27
03 $5,756.25
04 $5,311.78

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $20,422.21

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$0.
$0.
$0.
$6,719.

$3,374.

$0.
$0.
$3,374.

$935.
$0.
$0.
$935.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$1,336.

$47.

$0.
$0.
$47.

$51.
$0.
$0.
$51.

ADA

$0.
$934.
$0.
$8,056.

$3,326.

$0.
$0.
$3,326.

$883.
$0.
$0.
$883.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

00

19-

51-

PAGE - 649
RUN DATE 09/14/2015
TIME 22:27:22
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$934.19- $67,826.19
$0.00 $76,190.44
$0.00 $71,169.25
$0.00 $266,904.96
$0.00 $7,666.70
$0.00 $5,062.27
$0.00 $4,039.33
$0.00 $2,557.92
$0.00 $19,326.22
$0.00 $935.20
$0.00 $1,716.92
$0.00 $2,753.86
$0.00 $5,405.98
$0.00 $8,601.90
$0.00 $5,062.27
$0.00 $5,756.25
$0.00 $5,311.78
$0.00 $24,732.20



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIPOSA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,852 $64,623.02
02 1,852 $76,222.15
03 1,852 $60,819.95
04 1,852 $38,514.40
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $240,179.52
PROP-20
01 1,852 $0.00
02 1,852 $0.00
03 1,852 $25,851.64
04 1,852 $41,464.62
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $67,316.26

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $64,623.02
02 $76,222.15
03 $86,671.59
04 $79,979.02
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $307,495.78

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1,827.23- $722.67 $2,549.90-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,827.23- $722.67 $2,549.90-
$184.26 $779.44 $339.01
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $934.19-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$184.26 $779.44 $595.18-
$1,642.97- $1,502.11 $2,210.89-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $934.19-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,642.97- $1,502.11 $3,145.08-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$934.
$934.

$0.
$0.

$934.
$934.
$0.
$0.

$0.

PAGE - 650
RUN DATE 09/14/2015
TIME 22:27:22
S

LE PAID

AMOUNT
00 $62,795.79
.00 $76,222.15
00 $60,819.95
00 $38,514.40
00 $238,352.29
19- $1,118.45
19- $0.00
.00 $24,917.45
00 $41,464.62
00 $67,500.52
19- $63,914.24
19- $76,222.15
00 $85,737.40
00 $79,979.02
00 $305,852.81



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIPOSA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 1,852 $64,623.02
02 1,852 $76,222.15
03 1,852 $60,819.95
04 1,852 $38,514.40
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $240,179.52
PROP-20
01 1,852 $0.00
02 1,852 $0.00
03 1,852 $25,851.64
04 1,852 $41,464.62
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $67,316.26

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $64,623.02
02 $76,222.15
03 $86,671.59
04 $79,979.02
COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $307,495.78

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1,827.23- $722.67 $2,549.90-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,827.23- $722.67 $2,549.90-
$184.26 $779.44 $339.01
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $934.19-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$184.26 $779.44 $595.18-
$1,642.97- $1,502.11 $2,210.89-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $934.19-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,642.97- $1,502.11 $3,145.08-

PAGE - 651
RUN DATE 09/14/2015
TIME 22:27:22
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $62,795.79
$0.00 $76,222.15
$0.00 $60,819.95
$0.00 $38,514.40
$0.00 $238,352.29
$934.19- $1,118.45
$934.19- $0.00
$0.00 $24,917.45
$0.00 $41,464.62
$0.00 $67,500.52
$934.19- $63,914.24
$934.19- $76,222.15
$0.00 $85,737.40
$0.00 $79,979.02
$0.00 $305,852.81



